
  
   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  25 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. PELISSE Penelope 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 23.43
2. MAJERI Naelle 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 28.44
3. AFONSO GONCALVES Luna 2011 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
4. ANDRIEUX Aanor 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
5. ARIOLDI VERDE Stella 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
6. ASSIER Justine 2012 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
7. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
8. CHARVET Leonie 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
9. CHAUDESAYGUES Ava 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT

10. CHENE Stella 2010 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
11. CROHARE Charlotte 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
12. DARAOUA Tessnyme 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
13. DI FRANCESCO Lili-Meryem 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
14. DIGONNET Andréa 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
15. DUDAS Gwendoline 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
16. ED-DHANI Hana 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
17. FABRE Eléa 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
18. FEDI Romilda 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
19. GACIA Marie-lou 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
20. GENTA Melina 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
21. GIARDI Lisa 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
22. HUGON Thea 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
23. HUSSAIN Nilam 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
24. KAPLANSKI Louise 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
25. LANTERI Esther 2011 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
26. LORTHIOS Lola 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
27. MALDONADO Sidonie 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
28. MIZOURI Marwa 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
29. MONTEIL Léopoldine 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
30. NAJAHI Jade 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
31. PEGHINELLI Chiara 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
32. PICARD Athenais 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
33. POURMARIN-BERTON Edène 2012 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
34. RAMBALDI Apolline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
35. RE Elisa 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
36. RE Satheene 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
37. SAID Janna 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
38. SENGKOUVANH Agathe 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
39. SWARTVAGHER Chloé 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
40. TERRIEN Berenice 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
41. TRADORI CAPPAI Gaia 2012 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
42. VANTRIMPONTE Lisa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
43. VELIA Sanae 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
44. WALZ Kalea 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
45. WINTER Augustine 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT

 25 m Papillon Dames 

1. ARIOLDI VERDE Stella 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
2. BEUN Chiara 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
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   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Papillon Dames 

3. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
4. CHAUDESAYGUES Ava 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
5. FABRE Eléa 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
6. FEDI Romilda 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
7. KAPLANSKI Louise 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
8. MILHAU Lucie 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
9. MIZOURI Marwa 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT

10. MOZZICONACCI Lou 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
11. NAJAHI Jade 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
12. NALDI Giulia 2011 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
13. PICARD Athenais 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
14. PRADINES Ambre 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
15. RAMBALDI Apolline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
16. SAID Janna 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
17. SENGKOUVANH Agathe 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
18. VANTRIMPONTE Lisa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
19. VIGIER Roxy 2011 FRA FOS NATATION AT

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. BEUN Chiara 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
2. CROHARE Charlotte 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
3. DIASSINOUS MENDIL Lina 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
4. GACIA Marie-lou 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
5. GENTA Melina 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
6. GIARDI Lisa 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
7. HUGON Thea 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
8. KHATTAB Jana 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
9. MONTEIL Léopoldine 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT

10. NALDI Giulia 2011 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
11. PEGHINELLI Chiara 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
12. PELISSE Penelope 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
13. RE Elisa 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
14. RE Satheene 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
15. SWARTVAGHER Chloé 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT

 50 m Papillon-Dos Dames 

1. PELISSE Penelope 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 50.07
2. HUSSAIN Nilam 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 56.34
3. GACHE Louise 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
4. MAJERI Naelle 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
5. POURMARIN-BERTON Edène 2012 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT

 50 m Dos-Brasse Dames 

1. AFONSO GONCALVES Luna 2011 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
2. ANDRIEUX Aanor 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
3. ARIOLDI VERDE Stella 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
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   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos-Brasse Dames 

4. BEUN Chiara 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
5. CHARED Lina 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
6. CHARVET Leonie 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
7. CHAUDESAYGUES Ava 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
8. CHENE Stella 2010 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
9. CROHARE Charlotte 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT

10. DARAOUA Tessnyme 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
11. DI FRANCESCO Lili-Meryem 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
12. DIASSINOUS MENDIL Lina 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
13. DUDAS Gwendoline 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
14. ED-DHANI Hana 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
15. FABRE Eléa 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
16. FEDI Romilda 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
17. GACIA Marie-lou 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
18. GENTA Melina 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
19. GIARDI Lisa 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
20. HUGON Thea 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
21. HUSSAIN Nilam 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
22. KAPLANSKI Louise 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
23. KHATTAB Jana 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
24. LORTHIOS Lola 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
25. MAJERI Naelle 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
26. MALDONADO Sidonie 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
27. MILHAU Lucie 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
28. MIZOURI Marwa 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
29. MONTEIL Léopoldine 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
30. MOZZICONACCI Lou 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
31. NAJAHI Jade 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
32. NALDI Giulia 2011 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
33. PEGHINELLI Chiara 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
34. PICARD Athenais 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
35. POURMARIN-BERTON Edène 2012 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
36. PRADINES Ambre 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
37. RAMBALDI Apolline 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
38. RE Elisa 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
39. RE Satheene 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
40. SAID Janna 2010 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
41. SENGKOUVANH Agathe 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
42. SWARTVAGHER Chloé 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
43. TRADORI CAPPAI Gaia 2012 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
44. VANTRIMPONTE Lisa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
45. VELIA Sanae 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
46. VIGIER Roxy 2011 FRA FOS NATATION AT
47. WALZ Kalea 2011 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
48. WINTER Augustine 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT

 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BRUNET Julien 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE 16.86
2. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 18.19
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   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

3. BENTAYEB Zaky 2009 FRA UN ARLES 18.42
4. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 19.06
5. CORVASCE Anthony 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION 19.59
6. ELOUADI Jessym 2009 FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 23.34
7. ALBET Mathis 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
8. ANDUGAR Lissandro 2010 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
9. BENBEKHMA Abd-Elrahmen 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT

10. BERNARD Eliot 2009 FIN ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
11. BERNIER Thomas 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
12. BERRAHMA Idriss 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
13. BOGUN Nolhan 2010 FRA UN ARLES AT
14. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
15. BRACCINI VIGNONE Matteo 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
16. BRAIEK Nael 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
17. BRANDIBAT Simon 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
18. CAYA Leny 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
19. CHEVALLIER Marlon 2012 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
20. COLLET Ethan 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
21. CORTIAL Lucas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
22. COSO Theo 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
23. CROISÉ CABASSE Nathanaël 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
24. DELOBEL Charles 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
25. DERANCOURT Thomas 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
26. DURAND Gaspar 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
27. DURAND Titouan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
28. DZUIBA Soren 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
29. EISENBERG Pierre-Andréa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
30. FERNANDES CORREIA Tiago Alexandre 2010 POR ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
31. FLAMENCOURT Leon 2009 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
32. GAGNAYRE Bastien 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
33. GAUDIN Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
34. GAUDIN Raphaël 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
35. GOULARD Titouan 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
36. GUELIN Daniel 2013 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
37. HACHT Yacine 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
38. HATIRA Dalil 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
39. HURET Leandre 2011 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
40. JUIGNÉ Yohann 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
41. LACOMARE Christophe 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
42. LASSIRET Adam 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
43. LENNER Dan 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
44. LOMBARD Loan 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
45. MACKELBERG Nahel 2011 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
46. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
47. MONTANER Marius 2011 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
48. MOULET Victor 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
49. NGUYEN Viet-Hoang 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
50. PARISI-RICARD Robin 2011 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
51. PAULIER Nael 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
52. PELLEGRIN Liam 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
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   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

53. PERO Nathan 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
54. PITAVAL Teo 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
55. PRETRE Raphaël 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
56. RAHHALI Yassin 2009 FRA UN ARLES AT
57. ROUSSEAU Evan 2011 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
58. SANTI Esteban 2011 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
59. SERGENT Gabriel 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
60. SISVALIAN Nicolas 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
61. SNIJDERS Clarence 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
62. SOMMER Jonathan 2011 GER PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
63. SONCIN GILLES Yoen 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
64. VAN VUUREN Noah 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
65. VOILLET Arthur 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT

 25 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. PLANUD Leny 2010 FRA UN ARLES 20.17
2. COSO Theo 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT 27.77
3. AIMAR Constantin 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
4. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA MIRAMAS NATATION AT
5. BENTAYEB Zaky 2009 FRA UN ARLES AT
6. BRUNET Julien 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
7. COLLET Ethan 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
8. DAMMENE DEBBIH Sabri 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
9. DANGIEN Hugo 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT

10. DELAUNAY Leopold 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
11. EISENBERG Pierre-Andréa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
12. ELOUADI Jessym 2009 FRA MIRAMAS NATATION AT
13. FAURE Ethan 2011 FRA FOS NATATION AT
14. FRANCESCHI Raphaël 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
15. GAUDIN Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
16. GAUDIN Raphaël 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
17. HACHT Yacine 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
18. HATIRA Dalil 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
19. MACKELBERG Nahel 2011 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
20. MARIN-LATTES Raphaël 2009 FRA UN ARLES AT
21. NGUYEN Viet-Hoang 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
22. PARISI-RICARD Robin 2011 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
23. PELLEGRIN Liam 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
24. PERO Nathan 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
25. RAHHALI Yassin 2009 FRA UN ARLES AT
26. ROSIQUE GARETA Axel 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
27. SERRECOURT Louis 2009 FRA FOS NATATION AT
28. TEMESSEK Elies 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
29. VAN VUUREN Noah 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. BERTIN Baptiste 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 1:30.50
2. BENTAYEB Zaky 2009 FRA UN ARLES 1:42.05
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   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

3. FIASCHI Mathieu 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 1:43.50
4. RAHHALI Yassin 2009 FRA UN ARLES 1:47.55
5. REYERS MIERS Xavier 2010 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION 1:48.84
6. BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron 2010 FRA MIRAMAS NATATION 1:51.09
7. AIMAR Constantin 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
8. ALBET Mathis 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
9. ANDUGAR Lissandro 2010 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT

10. BENBEKHMA Abd-Elrahmen 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
11. BERNARD Eliot 2009 FIN ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
12. BERRAHMA Idriss 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
13. BRAIEK Nael 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
14. BRANDIBAT Simon 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
15. BRUNET Julien 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
16. CAYA Leny 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
17. CORTIAL Lucas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
18. COSO Theo 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
19. CROISÉ CABASSE Nathanaël 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
20. DAMMENE DEBBIH Sabri 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
21. DANGIEN Hugo 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
22. DELOBEL Charles 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
23. DURAND Gaspar 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
24. DZUIBA Soren 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
25. ELOUADI Jessym 2009 FRA MIRAMAS NATATION AT
26. FRANCESCHI Raphaël 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
27. GAGNAYRE Bastien 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
28. GAIDON-SCHIAPACASSE Kylian 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
29. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
30. KABASHIN Maxim 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
31. LENNER Dan 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
32. LOMBARD Loan 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
33. MARIN-LATTES Raphaël 2009 FRA UN ARLES AT
34. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
35. NOVARTCHOUK Denis 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION AT
36. PERO Nathan 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
37. PITAVAL Teo 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
38. PLANUD Leny 2010 FRA UN ARLES AT
39. ROSIQUE GARETA Axel 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
40. SERGENT Gabriel 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
41. SISVALIAN Nicolas 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
42. SONCIN GILLES Yoen 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
43. TEMESSEK Elies 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
44. VOILLET Arthur 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT

 50 m Papillon-Dos Messieurs 

1. PLANUD Leny 2010 FRA UN ARLES 46.20
2. MONTANER Marius 2011 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 48.96
3. GUICHENEY Lucien 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE 52.58
4. PRETRE Raphaël 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION 1:02.16
5. BOGUN Nolhan 2010 FRA UN ARLES 1:03.49
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   Parcours ENF 

 VITROLLES
 25 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Papillon-Dos Messieurs 

6. BERTIN Baptiste 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION AT
7. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
8. CORVASCE Anthony 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
9. DURAND Titouan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT

10. FERJANI Gabriel 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
11. FIASCHI Mathieu 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION AT
12. GAIDON-SCHIAPACASSE Kylian 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
13. KABASHIN Maxim 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
14. MARIN-LATTES Raphaël 2009 FRA UN ARLES AT
15. NOVARTCHOUK Denis 2009 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION AT
16. PAULIER Nael 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
17. PITAVAL Teo 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
18. RAIS Nacim 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
19. SNIJDERS Clarence 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT

 50 m Dos-Brasse Messieurs 

1. AIMAR Constantin 2009 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
2. ALBET Mathis 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
3. ANDUGAR Lissandro 2010 FRA NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU AT
4. BENBEKHMA Abd-Elrahmen 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
5. BERNARD Eliot 2009 FIN ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
6. BERNIER Thomas 2010 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
7. BERRAHMA Idriss 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
8. BOGUN Nolhan 2010 FRA UN ARLES AT
9. BOUCETTA Hedi 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT

10. BRACCINI VIGNONE Matteo 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
11. BRAIEK Nael 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
12. BRANDIBAT Simon 2009 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
13. CAYA Leny 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
14. COLLET Ethan 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
15. CORTIAL Lucas 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
16. CORVASCE Anthony 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
17. CROISÉ CABASSE Nathanaël 2010 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
18. DAMMENE DEBBIH Sabri 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
19. DANGIEN Hugo 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
20. DELAUNAY Leopold 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
21. DELOBEL Charles 2011 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
22. DERANCOURT Thomas 2009 FRA CN SALON-DE-PROVENCE AT
23. DURAND Gaspar 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
24. DURAND Titouan 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
25. DZUIBA Soren 2009 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE AT
26. EISENBERG Pierre-Andréa 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
27. FAURE Ethan 2011 FRA FOS NATATION AT
28. FERJANI Gabriel 2011 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
29. FERNANDES CORREIA Tiago Alexandre 2010 POR ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
30. FRANCESCHI Raphaël 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
31. GAGNAYRE Bastien 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
32. GAIDON-SCHIAPACASSE Kylian 2009 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
33. GAUDIN Liam 2012 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
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Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos-Brasse Messieurs 

34. GAUDIN Raphaël 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
35. HACHT Yacine 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
36. HATIRA Dalil 2010 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
37. JUIGNÉ Yohann 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
38. LACOMARE Christophe 2010 FRA DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU AT
39. LASSIRET Adam 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
40. LENNER Dan 2011 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
41. LOMBARD Loan 2009 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
42. MACKELBERG Nahel 2011 FRA ISTRES SPORT NATATION AT
43. MARTIN Timéo 2010 FRA FOS NATATION AT
44. MONTANER Marius 2011 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
45. NGUYEN Viet-Hoang 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
46. PARISI-RICARD Robin 2011 FRA VITROLLES SPORT NATATION AT
47. PAULIER Nael 2010 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
48. PELLEGRIN Liam 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
49. PRETRE Raphaël 2010 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION AT
50. RAIS Nacim 2010 FRA TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION AT
51. REYERS MIERS Xavier 2010 FRA AUBAGNE NATATION AT
52. ROSIQUE GARETA Axel 2010 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
53. SERGENT Gabriel 2010 FRA CN LA CIOTAT AT
54. SERRECOURT Louis 2009 FRA FOS NATATION AT
55. SISVALIAN Nicolas 2011 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
56. SNIJDERS Clarence 2009 FRA ROGNAC NATATION AT
57. SOMMER Jonathan 2011 GER PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
58. SONCIN GILLES Yoen 2009 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE AT
59. TEMESSEK Elies 2012 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION AT
60. VAN VUUREN Noah 2011 FRA CN MARSEILLE AT
61. VOILLET Arthur 2010 FRA AC ALLAUCH AT
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